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PAN-FFESSM

Clubs Classification per Category

Place Equipe Pts Indiv. Pts Relais Total

Juniors Hommes

1 NER Nerio 451 451ITA

2 TYKS Tenis Yüzme Kayak Sport Club 313 313TUR

3 TSVÖ TauchSportVerband Österreichs 285 285AUS

4 IDFF Idf Ffessm 277 277FRA

5 CZNS Cochtanklub Zdar Nad Sazavou 231 231CZE

6 PAN Pays D'Aix Natation 230 230FRA

7 SCA Spondyle Club Antibes 178 178FRA

8 UEP Uckange Evolution Palmes 167 167FRA

9 MHP Modra Hvezda Praha 163 163CZE

10 FAST Federation Des Activites Subaquatiques De 158 158TUN

11 CCNP Club Ciotaden De Nage Avec Palmes 136 136FRA

12 SGS So.Ge.Se. S.C.S.D. 121 121ITA

13 CB Cus Bologna 113 113ITA

14 CRM Club Red Mar Top Ten 89 89ESP

15 DCA Dds Camaiore Apd 88 88ITA

16 OND Ondanomala 78 78ITA

17 SSCH Ssc Halle 69 69GER

18 SCDL Sc Dhfk Leipzig E.V. 54 54GER

19 TMP Toulouse Métropole Palmes 49 49FRA

WDS Water Dragons Senec 49 49SLO

21 SASN Saint Avertin Sports Nage Avec Palmes 48 48FRA

22 ASDN A.S.D. Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 44 44ITA

23 SD Scubadiving Of Douai 43 43FRA

24 ACX Aquatic Club Xaloc 34 34ESP

CEM C.E.Mediterrani 34 34ESP

26 CPS Cps Selestat 33 33FRA

27 TVN Toulon Var Natation 32 32FRA

28 TE Tauchsportclub Erfurt 20 20GER

29 CSLV Club Subaquatique Les Venetes 9 9FRA

30 PSCC Palme Sportive Cherbourg En Cotentin 2 2FRA

Place Equipe Pts Indiv. Pts Relais Total

Seniors Hommes

1 SCDL Sc Dhfk Leipzig E.V. 446 446GER

2 CSG Club Sportif De Gravenchon 302 302FRA

3 CCNP Club Ciotaden De Nage Avec Palmes 236 236FRA

4 PAN Pays D'Aix Natation 221 221FRA
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5 SCA Spondyle Club Antibes 188 188FRA

6 TYKS Tenis Yüzme Kayak Sport Club 182 182TUR

7 CB Cus Bologna 176 176ITA

8 NPSM Nps Milan 159 159ITA

9 NER Nerio 158 158ITA

10 CPS Cps Selestat 139 139FRA

SNT Ssd Natatorium Treviso 139 139ITA

12 DCA Dds Camaiore Apd 134 134ITA

13 ASDN A.S.D. Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 111 111ITA

14 OKEU O.K.E.U 108 108ESP

15 TMP Toulouse Métropole Palmes 88 88FRA

16 TE Tauchsportclub Erfurt 83 83GER

17 FAST Federation Des Activites Subaquatiques De 81 81TUN

18 CAD Cadas 80 80ESP

19 CEM C.E.Mediterrani 75 75ESP

CPBR Cercle Paul Bert De Rennes 75 75FRA

21 TSVÖ TauchSportVerband Österreichs 66 66AUS

22 SSC Sostines Sport Centre 63 63LTU

23 ACX Aquatic Club Xaloc 48 48ESP

CAL Calypso 48 48ITA

25 BK Bacsviz Kvsc 44 44HUN

26 SSCH Ssc Halle 43 43GER

27 AWL Asd Water Life Sc 42 42ITA

28 SZB Škpp Žralok Bratislava O.Z 37 37SLO

29 AVCS Avcsm 33 33FRA

30 SD Scubadiving Of Douai 28 28FRA

UDG Uss Dario Gonzatti 28 28ITA

32 CSLV Club Subaquatique Les Venetes 25 25FRA

33 CPAE Cpae 23 23FRA

34 SGS So.Ge.Se. S.C.S.D. 20 20ITA

35 SASN Saint Avertin Sports Nage Avec Palmes 15 15FRA

36 CNLH Club Natació L'Hospitalet 11 11ESP

37 CZNS Cochtanklub Zdar Nad Sazavou 8 8CZE

38 KPA Klub Podvodnih Aktivnosti 3.Maj 5 5CRO

TH Tauchclub Harz E.V. 5 5GER

40 TPM Touring Plongée Mulhouse 2 2FRA

41 USFB Underwater Sports Federation Of Bangladesh 1 1BAN

42 DI Di CHI

TVN Toulon Var Natation FRA

Place Equipe Pts Indiv. Pts Relais Total

Juniors Femmes

1 PAN Pays D'Aix Natation 508 508FRA

2 DCA Dds Camaiore Apd 279 279ITA

3 NER Nerio 277 277ITA
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4 SCDL Sc Dhfk Leipzig E.V. 267 267GER

5 OND Ondanomala 212 212ITA

6 SNT Ssd Natatorium Treviso 208 208ITA

7 TSVÖ TauchSportVerband Österreichs 205 205AUS

8 TYKS Tenis Yüzme Kayak Sport Club 180 180TUR

9 CZNS Cochtanklub Zdar Nad Sazavou 168 168CZE

10 CAD Cadas 144 144ESP

11 FAST Federation Des Activites Subaquatiques De 142 142TUN

12 CAL Calypso 110 110ITA

13 BK Bacsviz Kvsc 96 96HUN

SASN Saint Avertin Sports Nage Avec Palmes 96 96FRA

15 SD Scubadiving Of Douai 80 80FRA

16 CPBR Cercle Paul Bert De Rennes 70 70FRA

UEP Uckange Evolution Palmes 70 70FRA

18 CSG Club Sportif De Gravenchon 69 69FRA

19 SCA Spondyle Club Antibes 57 57FRA

TH Tauchclub Harz E.V. 57 57GER

21 CPS Cps Selestat 48 48FRA

22 ASDN A.S.D. Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 42 42ITA

23 CSLV Club Subaquatique Les Venetes 38 38FRA

24 ACX Aquatic Club Xaloc 34 34ESP

PAC Palm'Auray Club 34 34FRA

26 IDFF Idf Ffessm 31 31FRA

27 TE Tauchsportclub Erfurt 26 26GER

28 CNLH Club Natació L'Hospitalet 25 25ESP

29 CCNP Club Ciotaden De Nage Avec Palmes 18 18FRA

30 PSCC Palme Sportive Cherbourg En Cotentin 14 14FRA

Place Equipe Pts Indiv. Pts Relais Total

Seniors Femmes

1 SGD Sg Dresden 264 264GER

2 PAN Pays D'Aix Natation 257 257FRA

3 CPBR Cercle Paul Bert De Rennes 217 217FRA

4 SCDL Sc Dhfk Leipzig E.V. 212 212GER

5 TCFB Tc Fez Berlin 202 202GER

6 CEM C.E.Mediterrani 198 198ESP

7 TMP Toulouse Métropole Palmes 170 170FRA

8 CCNP Club Ciotaden De Nage Avec Palmes 151 151FRA

9 CSG Club Sportif De Gravenchon 147 147FRA

10 IDFF Idf Ffessm 146 146FRA

11 SNT Ssd Natatorium Treviso 144 144ITA

12 UEP Uckange Evolution Palmes 143 143FRA

13 UDG Uss Dario Gonzatti 139 139ITA

14 SGS So.Ge.Se. S.C.S.D. 138 138ITA

15 TSVÖ TauchSportVerband Österreichs 131 131AUS
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16 CB Cus Bologna 127 127ITA

17 SCP Sport Club Pralino 126 126ITA

18 TSC Tsc Schwandorf 120 120GER

19 FAST Federation Des Activites Subaquatiques De 92 92TUN

20 SCA Spondyle Club Antibes 91 91FRA

21 DCA Dds Camaiore Apd 88 88ITA

22 CRM Club Red Mar Top Ten 75 75ESP

23 MHP Modra Hvezda Praha 73 73CZE

24 BK Bacsviz Kvsc 72 72HUN

TPM Touring Plongée Mulhouse 72 72FRA

26 TCM Tc Marzahn E.V. 63 63GER

27 KPA Klub Podvodnih Aktivnosti 3.Maj 61 61CRO

28 OKEU O.K.E.U 52 52ESP

29 NER Nerio 45 45ITA

30 ASDN A.S.D. Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 44 44ITA

31 CAD Cadas 36 36ESP

32 IU Igarondo Urpekoak 22 22ESP

33 SSCH Ssc Halle 21 21GER

34 SSC Sostines Sport Centre 13 13LTU

35 CAL Calypso 12 12ITA

36 CAAP Cercle D'Activites Aquatique De Provence 9 9FRA

37 NPSM Nps Milan 8 8ITA

38 ACX Aquatic Club Xaloc 7 7ESP

39 AVCS Avcsm 2 2FRA

TYKS Tenis Yüzme Kayak Sport Club 2 2TUR

41 PSCC Palme Sportive Cherbourg En Cotentin FRA
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